1
®
PARTY
WALL DPC
Cavity fire barrier for masonry wall junctions
arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
	» Up to 4 hours fire integrity
	» Vertical, horizontal and staggered options

Product Code
Suitable for
Cavity Width
Sleeve
Colour
Masonry Fire Performance Compression Fit
Required
Dimensions
Lengths
per pack
Packs
per
palletFire Integrity Insulation
PW50H 50mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 55 x 250 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 12 14
PW75H 75mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 80 x 250 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 8 14
PW100H 100mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 105 x 250 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 6 14
PW125H 125mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 130 x 250 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14
PW150H 150mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 155 x 250 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14
PW175H 175mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 180 x 250 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14
PW200H 200mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 205 x 250 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14
PW225H 225mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 230 x 250 (750 DPC) x 1200mm 2 16
PW250H 250mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 255 x 250 (750 DPC) x 1200mm 2 16
PW275H 275mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 280 x 250 (750 DPC) x 1200mm 2 14
PW300H 300mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 305 x 250 (750 DPC) x 1200mm 2 14
PARTY
WALL DPC
V5.1 21.04.2020

Product Code
Suitable for
Cavity Width
Sleeve
Colour
Masonry Fire Performance Compression Fit
Required
Dimensions
Lengths
per pack
Packs
per
palletFire Integrity Insulation
PW50L 50mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 50 x 250 x 250 (500 DPC) x 1200mm 12 10
PW75L 75mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 75 x 250 x 250 (450 DPC) x 1200mm 8 10
PW100L 100mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 100 x 250 x 250 (400 DPC) x 1200mm 6 10
PW125L 125mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 125 x 250 x 250 (350 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10
PW150L 150mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 150 x 250 x 250 (300 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10
PW175L 175mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 175 x 250 x 250 (250 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10
PW200L 200mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 200 x 250 x 250 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10
PW225L 225mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 225 x 275 x 275 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 2 10
PW250L 250mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 250 x 300 x 300 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 2 10
PW275L 275mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 275 x 325 x 325 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 2 10
PW300L 300mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 0mm (Friction fit) 300 x 350 x 350 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 2 10
PARTY
WALL DPC
V5.1 21.04.2020